11eme TRAVERSEE DE LA RAMAZ 42 KM

LONGUE DISTANCE
RESULTATS OFFICIELS

CLT DOS AN  CLT/CAT CODE NOM et PRENOM cLUs TEMPS ECART
T 824 T 1/HS GURLIAT BENOIT EMHM 1h21'44.3
2 831 72 2/HS 506015 GALLIN STEPHANE LA RUCHERE 1h22'25.4 411
3 115 61 3/HS ROUX DIDIER JOEL ARGENTIERE 1h22'49.8 1'05.5
4 684 73 4/HS 921010 ROCHE JEAN-MARC KRGENTLERE 1hes'06.7 3'22.4
5 679 73 5/HS DELOCHE CHRISTOPHE GRAND BORNAND 1h25'06.8 3'22.5
6 853 61 B/HS 900995 FINE PATRICK DOUANE CHAMOKTX the5'18.8 3'34.5
[ A B T/HS VACHOUX ERIC PAYS ROCHOIS 1h21'06.1 5'21.8
8 7125 61 8/HS MOREL PATRICK CAF LEMAN ther'2r.1 5'43.4
§ 510 72 9/HS 2892049 VITTOZ STEPHANE LA CLUSAZ 1h2i'21.9 5'43.6
f0 680 &7 10/HS BASTARD LAURENT GRAND BORNAND 1h28'30.0 1'45.1
1 556 70 11/HS 994672 BALOGE FREDERIC LA ROCHE 1h30'01.3 8'17.0
12 128 71 12/HS 890528 LACRAZ DAVID LE POIZAT 1h30'30.6 8'46.3
13 665 72 13/HS BLANC PATRICK CHATEL 1h31'20.0 9'35.7
14 846 58 14/HS 933562 THUREL SERGE KGY 1h31'28.4 9'44 1
15 848 6f 15/HS BARBAZ PATRICK CAF LEMAN 1h31'29.0 9'44.7
16 101 71 16/HS 992821  CALLAMARD OLIVIER CONTAMINES 1h3t'56.7 1012 .4
1T 817 68 17/HS BRIOT EMMANUEL GUC GRENOBLE 1h32'18.1 10'33.8
18 663 59 18/HS 901353 CHENAL JEAN-LUC EVIAR 1h32'43.5 10'58.2
19 688 74 A/HI COUDER ANTOINE LA CLUSAZ 1h32'50.2 11'05.9
20 681 5% 19/HS GUILLARD FRANCOLS GRAND BORNAND 1h33'01.5 7.2
21 746 56 20/HS 993374 COPPEL RENE LES GETS 1h33'07.9 11'23.8
22 633 69 21/HS 843244  GARDON PATRICE VEGEVETTE 1h33'53.6 12'09.3
23 541 82 22/HS 933740 LETEROUIN LAURENT ORAGONS 1h33'53.8 12'09.5
24171 81 23/HS MARGUET PHILIPPE L CONTAMINES MONTJOTE 1h34"52 .4 13'08.1
25 844 6B 24/HS 504280 CABAU EMMANUEL GUC GRENOBLE 1h34759.4 13151
26 591 58 25/HS 990989 CLERC DOMONIQUE SC AGY 1h35'20.3 13'36.0
27 608 65  26/HS 985475 LAZARETH FRANCK CAF THONON 1h35"28.7 13'44 .4
28 130 52 1/HV1 981033 GROSSHANS RENE LES CARROZ 1h35'30.0 13'45.7
29 696 55 27/HS CUSIN PIERRE DRAGONS 1h35'50.7 14'06.4
30 709 63 28/HS SILVESTRE KLEBERT 1h35'58.3 14'14.0
31710 59 29/HS HUDRY FRANCIS 1h36'06.6 14'22.3
32 656 58  30/HS 720722 GENTET PATRICK SCJG GEX 1h36'15.1 14'30.8
33 588 56 31/HS 911233  BIANCHI OANIEL DRAGONS 1h36'17.2 14'32.9
34 B32 73 32/HS 934671 VACHOUX STEPHANE PAYS ROCHOIS 1h36'29.0 14'44.7
35 560 74 2/H) 901304  MARTIN OLIVIER LA ROCHE/FORON 1h36'38.8 14'54.5
36879 71~ 33/HS BLONDEAU JEAN FRANCOIS 5C CHAPELLE 1h36'47.9 15'03.6
3 743 52 2/RV1 990138 MICHET CLAUDE DRAGONS 1h37'03.8 15'19.5
38 M7 55 34/HS 504286 DIAZ ANDRES GUC 1h37'08.1 15'23.8
39 7714 62 35/HS PAGET NICOLAS CAF Th37'11.0 15'26.7
40 769 76 3/H SCHMITT AYMERIC CONTAMIKNES MONTJOIE th37'39.8 15'55.5
13-03-94 / COMITE DE LA RAMAZ FMBH0556 /1

Soft Control SOLF CONTROL



NOM et PRENOW

B4
65
66
61
68
i1
10
7

2
3
14
15
76
i
8
19
80
81
82
81
84
89
86
87
88
89
80

504
163

54 /HS
8/HV1
52 /HS
53/HS
9/H)
54 fHS
/DS
9/Hvi
1/Hv2
10/HVi
56/HS
56/HS
57/HS
2/08
58/HS
59/Hs
BG/HS
11711
12/KV1
61/HS
§2/HS
13/
B3/HS
64 /HS
85/H8

510551
520543

994694
994153

912164
990131

§94031
843224

993992
5042717
910917

900660
143236

900478

9161
921610
994698

43060
992311

933474

543214
321386

§3388%
343065
710849
333435

801377

13-03-94 / COMITE DE LA RAMAZ

Socft Control

HOUDIER STEPHAN
AUGUSTIN LAURENT
TRUND JACQUES
GONDEVAUX STEPHANE
GRANGE PHILIPPE
FAYRE WARIUS

BRAND JACOUES
REVERDI ANDRE
MICHEL] PRILIPPE
POLETTI MICHEL

CLOT J0SEPH

GAYBON PLERRE
MARTINEZ FRARCCIS
PEPKE PEP

BERGCEN GERARD
JOUNEAU PIERRE HENRI
ROSSTLLOR PATRICK
LEVET ALAIN
CRAPLANNAZ CHRISTIAN
SAUBERLE ERIC

CALORL PIERRE
MATHIEU ANTORIN
GRILLET GERARD
COLLOME PATTON BERTRAND
DURAFFOURG CRRISTIAN
PINEL PATRICK
DELALE PATRICK
GAGNEUX JOEL
DEPLANTE PATRICE
LAMOUILLE ALAIN
BERCHET GILLES
PERNET VERONIQUE
CLEMENT MICHEL

JAUR WAURICE

RICHARD LQUTS
PRGNIER BERTRAND
POLLET THIOLLIER LAURENT
CHARYOLIN THGWAS
BOSSUS JOELLE

WOUGEL GABRIEL

ABEL JEAN-PHILIPPE
CALVET LAURENT
VILLET GILLES
YEYSSET JOEL

PECOT FRANCK
RUNTZENGER FRANCIS
BADET PIERRE

BOIVIN SICART FABRICES
FAYRE DOMINIQUE
DUPART DANTEL

GUC

CHAMONTY

LA ROCHE/FORON
TANINGES
CHATEL

DRAGON ANNECY
SCJG

SC TANINGES
CHAMOK [ X

HONT XOIR
MEGEVETTE

LE POTZAT

SC JURA GESSIEN
SC MEGEVETTE
GUC LAUSANNE
GRAND BORNANOD
PAYS ROCHCIS
hYGRIAZ
JURAGESSEIEN
Lk CLUSAZ

A6Y

MEGEVETTE

CSh CHAMONTX
DRAGORS

LA ROCHE/FCRON
VILLARD
ASPTT PARIS

CHAMOR X
DRAGONS

SC CHAPELLE
LA CLUSAZ
Guc

CAF LEMAN

ASPTT ARNECY
CAF ANNECY
LE REVARD
SCJG

DOUAKES

VILLARD

1h37
1h37
1h37
1h38
1h38
1h39
1h39
1h39
HILY
1hdl
1h4C
1h40
1h40
1h4d
1h40
1h40
thid
1hd1i
{h41
1hd4
1hd3
1hd1
1hdt
1hd2
Thiz
1h4z
Th42
thi2
1h4?
thdz
1h42
thd?
1hdz
1hé?
1hi2
thdd
1hd3
thd3
thdl
thd3
1hd3
thdl
Thd3
thd3
1h43
1h43
Thd4
1hd4
ihéd
Thds

FMBHO55

'42.
'43.
5T,
"19.
'28.
61,
41,
'42.
00,
02,
'"05.
‘24
'51.
"85,
"56.
'517.
'5%,
05,
08,
"1,
17,
21,
42,
03,
'33.
'39.
41,
44,
'46.
41,
'49,
‘50,
M.
o4,
"85,
'08.
"1,
"1,
2.
"13.
15,
34,
3.
3.
'58.
‘58,
61,
‘08,
'33.
"10.

SOLF CONTROL



NOM et PRENOM

104 849
W5 517
166 555
107 582
108 611
109 835
1td 583
Pt 583
12 386
113 669
114 55§
115 557

117770
118 684
12 839
126 606
121 564
122 585
123 698
124 804
125 672
126 118
121 838
128 615
2§ 780
130 534
131 723
132 565
R
134 856
135 6718
136 b4
137 652
138 798
139 113
140 755

66/H5
14/RV4
67/HS
15/H¥1
16/HV1
B68/HS
69/HS
17/hvt
18/1V1
19/KV1
16/HS
T /HS
12/Hs
20/hv
2/HV2
1/0v1
13/H5
Z1/HV1
3/08
14/H5
22 /v
15/HS
3/Hv2
168/HS
4/Hv?
11/48
10/4)
2378y
TR/HS
T9/HS
8O/HS
B1/HS
§2/HS
24 /1
25/HV1
83/HS
B4/Hs
85/HS
86/HS
B7/HS
B8/HS
B9/HS
a0 /e
§1/H8
26/HV1
11/4]
5/Hvez
92/HS
8/Hvz
27/Hv

504276
943825

9208
534502
492804
921557

§43212

544436

543148

995825
921220

344148
994682

994065

933574

921083

750249

2papnr

§21369

13-03-94 / COMITE DE LA RAMAZ

Soft Control

PETEX PASCAL
SONNERAT ANDRE
DEPORT RENAUD

FORT JEAR-PAUL
VERRAY RENE
DELERCE DANIEL
GUILLOUX JEAN-YVES
MILLON SERGE
GENEVE MARC

BRAUD GABRIEL
LAUPRETRE DEN:S
ROTTATINTI ANDRE
TUAZ XAVIER
DESCHERAUX RENE
PERRIN ROGER
GUIDINE FRANCOISE
DUCASTEL HICOLAS
MATHIEY LOUTS
BAURENS MARLE FRANCE
PESCRAUD-FERRAND JEAN-PAUL
BERGCEN MICHEL
RACLOZ PASCAL
LAVERGNAT ATME
CHARVOZ CHRISTLAN
WAIRE CHRISTIAN
CHEVALLIER NICOLAS
ROUX JEAN-BENOIT
TOURNIER MAURICE
VULLLOUD GILBERT
PENIN BERTRAND
MARTINON GILLES
DOMENGE ERIC
BOISIER KERVE
BRESSON ROBERT
NEPLAZ PATRICK
ZORTEA CHRISTIAN
CHATEL NICGLAS
BOUTERADN MICHEL
GILLES PASCAE

ZORY JULIEN
LECORCKE BRUNO
PEOCH MARC

SCHRALM PHIL s
GAELLT PETER
BERTHIER YVON
BETTSCHEN EMUANUEL
SOCQUET-MEILLERET YVES
GILBERT DOMINIOQUE
MEYER DOMINIOQUE
MARTIN FRANCOIS

FR ATHLETIC
GuC

VILLARD
DRAGONS ANNECY

DRAGONS
HOTRANS

CAF MET?
ARGENTIERE
DRAGONS

ASPTT ANNECY
ST GERVAIS
SALLANCHES
MEGEVETTE
TRIATHLON MT BLANC
CDS ST PIERRE
AGY

GUC

MEGEVETTE
MARNAZ

PAYS ROCKOIS
USCC CHAMBERY
L& ROCHE

CONTAMINES MONTJOTE
YEGEVETTE

PETIT BORNAND
h50 SKR

SOLATSON
5C DES ALPES

CAF THONON
BELLEGARDE
VETO LYON
[NSA LYON

DOIENES

MEGEVETTE

SC GRENOBLE
TANINGES

Thd6'04.
1h46'05.
1h46°10.
1h46'23.
Th4g'26.
1hd§'27.
1hds' 33,
1h46'49,
1h47'0G6.
1h47'317.
Thd?'3g.
thd?'39,
1h47'39,
1h48703,
1h48° 04,
1h48'10,
Th4B'28,
Thag'o1,
Th4g'07.
1h49'09.
1h49'10.
1h49'29.
11:49'34.
Thd49'51.
Tho0'14.
Tho0't4.
1hbG'19.
1h5G'29,
1h50°30.
1h50°31,
1h507 54,
1h50757,
1hs0'59.
The1'02.
1h51°06.
The1'19.
th51'18.
Thai'as,
1551'28.
1h51'51.
1h51'563.
1h52'03.
Thi? ' 04,
1h32'15.
1hH2'24.
1h52'30.
105233,
1h52'39,
1h52'53.
1h52'53,

FMBHOGS

SOLF CONTROL



CLT/CAT

CODE

NOW et PRENOM

TEXP

5

13-03-84 / COMITE DE LA RAMAZ

12

54 /HS
28/HVi
29/Hvs
30/Hvt
317KV
32/H¥1
95/HS
95/HS
12/12
97 /HS
T/Rv2
4/08
13/hvi
§8/HS
8/Kv2
99/KS
100/H5
34/HVI
35/HVI
101 /45
36/HV1
37/HV1
9/Hv?
1/0v2
18/HVi
39/HV1
40/Kvt
41 /hV1
102/KS
427HVI
43/HV1
103/HS
104 /48
105/HS
108/H5
10/Hv2
107 /HS
44 /HV1
108/HS
109/H5
11/Hy?
110/HS
i2/Hve
45711
13/Hv2
46 /HV1
1/HV3
47/Hvi
111/HS

943533

500431

8931248

843304

9215655

1333436

504244

895156

911749

GRATIEN JACGUES
CROSETTI KOEL
ROCKAS WAURICE
MASSORNET BERNARD
ALEY DANTEL

BALLET GTLBERT
JACQUIER JEAN-PIERRE
MERMILLON JEAN-BERNARD
OMONT FABRICE
JACQUEMOUD TOBIE
BOUYIER GEORGES
BELETIRE JEAN-PIERRE
EMONET MARCELLE
POLLIAND JEAN-LOULS
LYARUDET STEPHANE
GHAUVEL JEAN

OSTER SYLVAIN
TONNIN REMY

CANN YVON

GARDIN VINCENT
CHARLET FREDERIC
BARBIER PIERRE
ROLLIN PAUL

CALVET JEAN-PTERRE
VANDERSTEEN ARNTOINETTE
{0RY FREDERIC
HOSTETTLER CHARLES
SONOAT MAURICE
CHAYS PIERRE-YVES
DUCASTEL FRANCOTS
GARNIER ALAIN
PICHOT ALAIN
MATELON JEAN
DONCOUES JEAN PAUL
OTTAVI LAURENT
MENGE THIERRY
MOGENIER JEAK

FAVRE DANIEL
BUATOES CLAURE
BERIER YVAH

PICOT JEAN-PIERRE
AUDISIO REGIS
REGAUDIAT ALEIN
BOURGEDIS JEAN
MONRTER JEAN-PIERRE
DUC RENE

SOUFFLET JACOUES
MONTEGAN[ LUCIEN
GROS PIERRE
CROSETTL CHRISTOPHE

DOUAKES
CS04
COMUERGER

EVIAN
BELLEGARDE
THONGN

CONTAMINES
YILLARD
CSk EMHM
TANINGES

USCORMARANCHE BUGEY
A5CD

VILLARD

ARGENTIERE
WEGEVETTE

CHAMONTX

MIEUSSY
DOUANES

GUC SKi
SOLAISON
SIXT

ysus

LA CLUSAZ
POLICE THONON
YEGEVETTE

SCA HAUY BUGEY
POMPIERS MAILLAT

MORZINE
BELLEGARDE

tho2'59.
Th53'C3.
1h53'26,
1h53"31.
1h5341.
1h53747,
1h53748.
Th54108.
1hod'iT.
1h54'18.
Th54'28.
Th35'08.
Thas'17,
thos'ig.,
1h559'22.
1hs5'22.
1h55'24,
1h55° 25,
Th55128,
1h55'28.
1h35'38.
1h55'40.
1h36'39.
Tha6'37.
ThoG' 44,
1h56'45,
Tha?'3r.
1h57'32.
1h53'08.
1h58'24.
1hs8'21.
1h58° 32,
1h58"40,
1h58'40.
Th58'41.
1h58'47.
1h59°07.
1h59°10,
1h59' 11,
Th58'13.
1h59'39.
Zh00' 00,
2h00°15,
2h00'32.
2he0'23.
2heo ' 41
2hC0'41.
Zhoo'42.
2h01'07.
Zhditie.

FMBHO55

Soft Control

SOLF CONTROL



NOM et PRENOM

§12/Hs
48/Rv1
113/HS
14/HV2
114/45
115/45
116/HS
11745
13/H)
5/05
118/H5
Y
115/H5
120/H5
50/HV
14/H)
121/HS
51 /1Y
52/Hvt
53/HV1
122/Hs
2/0V1
123/H5
54 /HV1
55/KV1
1/D)
56/HV1
124 /HS
57/KV1
125/KS
126/HS
127 /45
15/H)
58/HV1
15/HV?
59/HV
128/45
129/H5
130/H5
131/4S
16/H)
60 /HV1
132 /48
133/H5
134/H5
B1/HV
2/HV3
B2/HV1
16/Hv2
B3/HV1

513046

1321178

920855
492808

811250

993128
890088
533148

393003

§10872

911313

983231

13-03-94 / COMITE DE LA RAMAZ

Soft Control

LECLERC JQEL
LAMBRET ZACQUES
BROSSON JEAN-LUC
JOLLY-POTTUZ ALME
JARIN CHRISTEAN
CROS ALAIN

BERNARD PHILIPPE
SANCHEZ ROGER
OURAND BENJAMIN
DELAGE MAX
RIGOULET JEAN MICHEL
GUITTET PHILIPPE
DEPIGNY DIDIER
CECCONT REMY
MALLET HUBERT
BUNARD STEPHANE
C05TA NOEL
SEIGKEUR ANDRE
VULEO JEAN PIERRE
FOUCHER JEAN-PAUL
BOVO PATRICK

VION NADINE
TRABUIS MARC
BOVILLET GILBERT
LACRAZ ALAIN
STRAPPAZON VERONIQUE
VOUILLON SERGE
BAETENS ERIC

LE DIGURON REKE
BICKEBOIS PASCAL
GRIVOLAT ERIC
BARATON DIDIER
VESIN RAPHAEL
DALLEMAGNE GHISLAIN
BORDON GEORGES
BARROS PATRICK
BESSON PHILIPPE
HUMBERT MARC
SHARASIN YVES
LEBAS JEAN-JACOUES
GERBELOT PIERRE
RUF[X GERARD
GUICHON BICHEL
CUIKIER SEBASTIEN
FEIGE ERIC

ROSSET WAURICE
FOURNIER FRANCIS
PERRIN PTERRE
BOUVIER MICHEL
FUNFSCHILLING GILLES

ChE KNNECY
SPORT VILLARD
MARGERIDE

SC ALBERTYILLE

THIE?

AGY

CHAMONEX

CAF MOSELLE
Th THONCH
VILLARD/BOEGE
EVIAN

VG DOUYAINE
LA ROCHE/FORON

POTZAT
CONTAMINES MONTIOIE

EVIAN

4S COUSSINETS
GUC

45 BAUGES
KUTRANS

KOTOPOMPE
CSAM

4G CRUSETLLES
GUC

TARINGES
CONTAMINES

DRAGONS

SCA BAUT BUGEY
USC LE FAYET
DOEANES

Zh01'18.5
Zhi1'24.9
zh{1'28.6
20011567
2001'59.2
2002'00.4
2h02'10.4
2h02'22.2
2h02'27.4
2h02'27.8
Zh02'53.1
Zh02'59.0
2h02'59.5
2h03°07.0
2h03'45.2
2hG4'01.0
2h64102.1
2h64'03.9
2h04717.1
2h04'28.8
Zh04'31.9
2h04'44.9
Zh0d'd5.4
Zh05'19.4
2n05'23.2
2n05'35.5
2n05'63.6
2005'35.7
2006'37.4
2n05'40.5
2h(6'49.8
2n07'60.7
2n07'01.9
2h07'03.0
2h07103.3
20077035
2n07'20.5
2007'29.5
20077383
Zh07'51.3
2h08°14 .4
20081240
2n08' 27,0
Znl8'28.9
2h08'30.3
2008'32.6
2h08'41 1
2n08'43.2
2n08'58 .4
2h03'63.3

FMBH065

SOLF CONTROL



CLT/CAT

CODE

NOM et PRENOM

13-03-94 / COMITE DE LA RAMAZ

43
44
69
46
65
L
4
36
62
48
50
51
59
50
42
57
50
53
6
10
67
53
59
69
63
§1
63
60
1
69
52
47
49
43
12
52
69
50

135/HS
11/Hv?
136/HS
137/HS
138/Hs
139/H3
140745
B4 /HV1
141/HS
65/HVI
142/H3
18/Hy?
19/Hv?
20/Hve
43748
65/HV1
144/Hs
21 /Hv?
11/1
22 /12
145/45
67 /HVi
B3 /HV1
55 /HVS
3/0¥s
T0/HY:
23/1v2
146/HS
{47 /45
T1/HV1
2/1
3/HV3
148/HS
12801
149/HS
6/05
15045
151 /43
152/H5
153/H5
3/0
154 /HS
T3/HVs
T4 /HV
75/HYS
2412
155/HS
156 /HS
{5T/HS
4/0¥1

9433088

310973

193274

343064

HOREAU PASCAL
CALONRE ALAIN
GOSSELIN PATRICE
PASQUEER JEAN
VENJEAN JACQUES
DENTS DANIEL
HUMBERT GILLES
DONEAUX JEAN-LOUTS
ARNAUD GILLES
KGLLY LoUTS

LEMERY VENCENT
JUGE ANDRE
YIOLLAND HENRI
DECROUX LAURENT
GAILLARD LIAUDON DIDIER
HENIN JACOUES
JACQUES PATRICK
FAYRE ROBERT
MEISON ALAIN
BALLOZ GUY
JOUFFREY THIERRY
DURAND ALAIN
RODILLGN GERARD
RITRUER CHRISTIAN
GARDIN ANKE
MELLIER DENTEL
ARMAND CLAUDE
MATHERAT FRAKCOIS
MERGNAT GILLES
GERMAIN ALATH
COUDER WARION
CORNG JEAN
MARUPETIT FRANCDES
DUBATL PHILIPPE
BECQUET PAUL
KUNTZINGER BEATRICE
SERMET PHILIPPE
HOUOT JEAN-LYC
BOTKET OLIVIER
CHATAING THIERRY
COLLOMB-CLERC CHRISTELLE
RAYMOND GILLES
DESBISSONS CHRISTIAN
GAILLARD ROBERT
PELLET ANDRE
JACGUIER FRANCOIS
J0YE PATRICE
GILLET YVES
CHATAING PRSCAL
RAMQS MONIQUE

CONTAMINES MONJOIE

TRIATHLON MF 8LANC

CLUSES
BELLEVAUX

CAF LEMAN
GUC GRENOBLE
USMB PASSY

SC CHOEX

AS PAF

SALLANCHES
LA CLUSAZ
SC NOZEROY

LE REVARD

LA CLUSAZ

CAF ETEAUX

EVIAY
CH\ THONON

2h09'15.6
Zhee'27.0
2h0gt24.4
2h0%754.9
Zh10°30.5
Zh10'34 .4
2010'46.8
2h50'5%.8
Zhit'14.8
Zh11°23.5
2h11'56.6
2h12'31.3
2hi2748.7
2h12753.4
Zh2'87.7
Zhi3'04.0
Th13'17.4
Zhi3'19.6
2h13'21.0
2hi3'45.2
2hi4'02.5
Zh14'23.0
Zh14'32.9
eh14'56.9
2h14'59.8
2h15°31.14
2h15'34.3
2h15734.3
2h15740.4
Zh15'42.1
Zh15'51.2
Zhig'si.g
2hi5'57.7
¢hig'00.5
2h15'02.§
2h15'10.3
2h16'24 .4
2h15'29.9
Zhi7'05.4
Zh17'36.0
Zhi7'36.4
2h17'36.9
Zh19'01 .1
2h19°18.3
2h18'22.3
2h20'19.7
2r20°19.5
2h20'35.2
2h20'43.9
2h0'44.2

FMBHO65

Soft Control

SOLF CONTROL



CLT/CAT

CODE

NOM et PRENOM

2/0v2
158/H8
/DS
159/HS
166/HS
161 /45
25/HV?2
76/HV1
4/HV3
8/05
25/Hv?
162/Hs
163/HS
164 /HS
165/HS
166/HS
2172
11/3vt
T /vt
15/HV1
5705
28/Hv2
29/Hv?
{67/HS
168/HS
169/H5
10/08
§0/HY
8H/Hv1
82/Hvi
837KV
11705
5701
84740
5/HY3
6/0v1
36742
176/HS
111 /48
172/HS
85/HV
31/HV2
32/Hv2
173715
{T4/H5
1/0vy
85/HV!
33/Hv2
12/05
34/4y2

520545

§93121

§94852
33311

543198

943060

933561

WATLLEY MICHELE
POMMIER PHILIPPE
NIVET CECILE
GAYET LIONEL
NEERINCK VINCENT
BILLARD JEAN-LOYIS
ANZOLENT SERGE
BERNOYU PIERRE-YVES
BUCRET ANDRE
BUTTIN CATHERINE
CALD[ FRANCOIS
DELIGNTCRES THIERRY
WABBOUX BRUKD
DELAGQUTS GILLES
DEWAS ERIC

CHIRON CHRISTIAN
CROSET JEAN-PIERRE
CARTIER ROLAND
ROLLET CHRISTIAN
BUCLIN MARC

JAY PATRICIA
CATTET CLAUDE
LAVERGNAT RERE
GERLTER ALAIN
CABANNE MARC
GAUGAIN PHILIPPE
BILLARD VALERIE
KRONSSORN GERALD
DOTSY YVES

DE MUTIIS JOSEPH
CURTON CHRISTIAN
ROBERT SANDRINE
GUITTET BEATRICE
BOEUF LUCIEN
YERRET MICHEL
HELFER LAURENCE
HUGON JEAN-LOULS
PEYRARD ROGER
BASSET CLAUDE
LACROTX THIERRY
LARUE JACGUES
SIMONIN ROBERT
MIAGLIA WICHF!
RITTAUG ALADH
GRAND GERARD
CHAPPAZ MONTQUE
DUPLARD JACQUES
TILLIER DANIEL
CATLLOT YEROKIQUE
DELETRAZ JEAN
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BELLEGARDE

YETO LYON
GUC GREXOBLE
EVIAN

AC FONDU
CAF LEWAH
DRAGONS

GUC

CHF ANNECY

PAYS ROCHOIS
SCCS SAVOIE

CAF ANKECY

GUC

GES

SUC
GY

S¢ DOLE

DRAGON ANNECY
ASPTT ANNECY

hGY

2h20'44.8
2h20'57.8
2h20'58.0
2h20'59.5
2he1'06.1
2h21'17.4
2h2t'41.9
2h21'56.3
2h22'26.9
Zh2i'41.6
2hez'41.8
2hz2td2. 2
2h22746.5
2h22'57.
2h23'47.
2h24'05.
2h24'05.
2h24' 95,
2h25'16.
2h25'29,
Zh25' 33,
2h25'35,
2h25'36.
2hE574B.
2he6’ 21,
2h27'10,
2h21716,
2h21' 25,
2h27'30.
2h27 44,
2h28'45.
2h29'2i.
Zh3l'17.
2h30'32.
2h3)'35.
Zh30'4s.
¢h31'3s.
2h31'55.
2h32'04.
2032'20.
2n33'12,
203331,
2n33'32.
203426,
2634139,
2h35'65,
Zh35'57.
2h31'00.
2h38'22.
2h38'31.
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FMBHO55

3
5
i
2
8
1
§
the'12.0
1h00°42.6
1h0%57.3
1h00'57.6
1500'57.9
1k01'02.2
{h01'12.9
Th01'33.4
1he2'20.7
1h62'21.8
Th03'51.4
1h03'31.7
1h03°44 .7
1h93'48.1
1h03'51.3
Th03'5¢.7
1hod'02.2
1h04'42.8
1h05'25.9
th05'32.0
1hoS'4r 1
1ho5'45.8
Th06'40 .1
1h07'01.3
Th07'36.8
ThG8'33.1
Th08'48.0
1h08'51.5
1h0g'02.?
Th09'51 .1
thit'10.7
Th10'20.5
th16'35.7
Th1'27.9
Thi1'46.7
thit'47.9
1h12'42.2
1h12'54.7
1h1d'11.0
1h14'13.6
Tht5'16.3
1hi6'37.8
Iht6'47.0

SOLF CONTROL



GLT DOS AN  CLT/CAT

31629 46 BI/HVI
3§27 602 85 175/HS
343 705 61 {76/HS
34 892 BT 1T1/HS
345 799 47 88/HV
345 888 53 89/HVi
347 554 28 B/HV3
348 752 6o 8/0v
349 882 53 8/0vi
30 804 59 10/0Vi
391 863 83 /vt
352 567 63 178/HS
363 778 38 1/0v3
354 757 50 12/0Vi
355 735 42 35/Kv2
356 871 30 1/HV3
357 795 60 178/HS
158 148 5 1370V
359 891 62 1BO/HS
360 85T 52 14/0Vi
361 610 56 15/DVi
362 550 BT 1B1/HS
363 852 61 13/DS
364 797 66 182/M8
85 T8 6Y 14/D5
86 731 67 1503
367 890 45 90/HVA
368 897 48 91/HVY
365 884 49 92/
310 873 48 83/HVS
31 874 52 G4/HVY
e 132 14 8/KV3
373800 47 3/ovz
374 531 44 3B/HV?
375 530 70 183/HS

DISQUALTFIES
828 6?2 /RS
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COBE

512997

§33789

NCW et PRENOM

DONZEAU MECHEL
ARGRENAZ PATRICK
AUDRAN DIDIER
DUPUY CLAUDE
OMODEQ Z0RIN!
FAYRE MICHEL
PEYRORNARD ALEXIS
BRENOT MARIE-COLETTE
ARONSSOHN JANY
FAVRE CHRIST [ANE
BAREL MARTINE
CATLLOT LAURENY
DUG BGRDON CHRISTIANE
MARTIN IREME
THIREAU PHILIPPE
CLERC MARCEL
VEREYON PHILIPPE
LEYS HELERE
TROSSALS CHRISTIAN
REZYVOY MONIQUE
MENGE RACHEL

MILA JEAN-PIERRE
LOPEZ LAURENCE
CHRPENTLER BEKOIT
SCHNEIDER VALERIE
MILANESE BEATRICE
LANVERS GUY
BOGAERT JULES
EXPERT ANERE
MATHIEUYX GERARD
MOREL MARCEL
PONCET GILBERT
WARGCCHT OMBRETTA
MAFFEL JACOUES
VIOENNE LOCCOZ EDDY

LE CAROFF PARTRICE

VERDEFORDG

CAF THONON
GUC

MEGEVETTE
CShM

SIXT
CAF NAKTUA

AS0 SKR
SOLATSON

YETO LYON

CAF NANTUA

VERDEFORDO

TEMP

2h38'58.
2h39'43.
Zhd0'49.
2hdz'08.
2043707,
2héd’20.
Zhd5'13.
2hd5' 35,
2h45'52,
2hd6' 01,
2h46'57.
2h47'00.
2hd47'13.
2h5('43.
2h50°44.
2h51'31.
2h83'52.
Zh85'08.
Zh51'06.
3h006' 41,
3h05"17.
3h06737.
3h0§723.
3n10'58.
3ni2'21.
In23'38.
3h24131.
Ih24'47,
kI YARUIN
3hz8 08,
3h24'13.
3h31758.
3h37'00.
3hd2'41.
3nd2'44.

FMBHO55

]
8

6
1
1

7
i
1
3
3
8
8
il
f
i
8
i
B
0
1
4
9
6
]
4
4
6
0
1
1
9
8
¢
0
5
1

ECART

thi7'14

Zh20'57

Zh20'55.

B
Thi7'59,
1h19'085,
1h2G'23.
1h21'23.
1h22'36.
1h23'28.
{h23'51.
1h24'08.
1h24'¢7.
1h2s'13.
1h25'15.
1h25728.
Th28'58,
1h28'00,
1h29'46.
1h32'08,
fhi3'21.
th3s'2i.
1h38°57,
1h43'33.
1h44'53.
the7'39.
1h48'15.
1h50'43.
Zhi1'54.
Zhi2'45.
2h03°03,
Zh06'06,
2h06'24.
2hG7'29.
2013,
2h15'1h,
2

3
4

8
4
3
8
0
0
§
5
7
8
4
5
8
3
1
3
1
b
3
3
f
H
3
i
4
8
B
5
7
7

8
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